Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.86
2:20.37
2:20.48
2:20.64
2:21.00
2:22.33
2:22.70
2:23.18
2:24.17
2:24.69
2:25.05
2:28.25
2:31.17
2:46.54
2:49.79
2:50.27

3:03.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.48
2:21.00
2:20.37
2:22.33
2:20.64

2:22.70
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

525
519
518
516
512
498
494
489
479
474
470
441
416
311

291
231

WA Pts

518
512
519
498
516
494

Round

H
H
H

-n

r r r r T I I T I @M I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

24/04/11
18/11/12
02/06/13
05/06/11
15/12/12
15/10/11
05/06/11
06/06/10
30/07/10
03/04/11
06/06/10
29/01/11
08/05/10
13/06/09
11/01/09
11/07/09
05/10/08

Date

02/06/13
15/12/12
18/11/12
15/10/11
05/06/11
05/06/11

Meet

Radford Easter Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
BG East Region Bagcats

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Derventio Excel Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcats

East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
Radford Annual Open Meet

East Region Age Groups

City of Derby Open Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial

Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Coventry

Sheffield

Venue

Norwich
Corby
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.86
2:24.69
2:28.25
2:24.17
2:23.18
2:25.05
2:31.17
2:50.27
2:46.54
2:49.79
3:03.77

Copyright 2024

441
479
489
470
416
291
311
293
231

m I I I I

I I T I I I

24/04/11
03/04/11
29/01/11
30/07/10
06/06/10
06/06/10
08/05/10
11/07/09
13/06/09
11/01/09
05/10/08

Radford Easter Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG East Region Bagcats

BG East Region Bagcats

Radford Annual Open Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial

East Region Age Groups

City of Derby Open Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Coventry
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



