Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.86	525	Н	24/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:20.37	519	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:20.48	518	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:20.64	516	F	05/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:21.00	512	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:22.33	498	Н	15/10/11	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:22.70	494	Н	05/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:23.18	489	F	06/06/10	BG East Region Bagcats	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:24.17	479	Н	30/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:24.69	474	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:25.05	470	Н	06/06/10	BG East Region Bagcats	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:28.25	441	Н	29/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:31.17	416	Н	08/05/10	Radford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:46.54	311	Н	13/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:49.79	293	Н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:50.27	291	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Biggleswade	3
3:03.77	231	Н	05/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.48	518	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:21.00	512	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:20.37	519	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:22.33	498	Н	15/10/11	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:20.64	516	F	05/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:22.70 Copyright 2024	494 4	Н	05/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.86	525	Н	24/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:24.69	474	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:28.25	441	Н	29/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:24.17	479	Н	30/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:23.18	489	F	06/06/10	BG East Region Bagcats	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:25.05	470	Н	06/06/10	BG East Region Bagcats	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:31.17	416	Н	08/05/10	Radford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:50.27	291	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Biggleswade	3
2:46.54	311	Н	13/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:49.79	293	Н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
3:03.77	231	Н	05/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS